
ROUTE 9 – Bus 5067 
Grades K-5 

 
(McKay Dam Area/Gateway/Jerico Ln) 

 

AM 
6:48 70115 FRONTAGE RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
6:51 FRONTAGE RD & NORTH END ACCESS (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
6:55 DOUGLAS DR & SW DOUGLAS DR  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
6:59 SCHROEDER RD & APPALOOSA LN  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:02 71435 SCHROEDER RD   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:05 71563 SCHROEDER RD   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:08 43446 SW MCKAY    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:11 GATEWAY MAILBOXES   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:14 SW BRIDLE DR & SW MEADOW DR  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:19 ELDER DR     (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:21 SW LAKE DR & JERICO LN   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:24 71412 SW LAKE DR    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:35 PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
7:44 MCKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          
          
*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed. 

          

PM 
2:30      PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
2:37  MCKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL     
2:51 70115 FRONTAGE RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
2:54 FRONTAGE RD & NORTH END ACCESS (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
2:57      DOUGLAS RD & SW DOUGLAS DR  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:00      SCHROEDER RD & APPALOOSA LN  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:03      71435 SCHROEDER RD   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:05      71563 SCHROEDER RD   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:08 43466 SW MCKAY    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:10      GATEWAY MAILBOXES   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:12      SW BRIDAL DR & SW MEADOW DR  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:16      ELDER DRIVE     (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:18 71412 SW LAKE DR    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:20      SW LAKE DR & JERICO LN   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 


